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NOMOR PESERTA

13425200167
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DAFTAR KELULUSAN SELEKSI PENERIMAAN MAHASISWA BARU

PTAIN STAIN PEKALONGAN

NAMA LENGKAP

Nihayatu Syarifah
Nita Safitri
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Ani Sari Safitri
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Izul Fitri

Muthi'ul Ummah
Chairiski Mella Y G
Nur Maulina Ajrin
Beny Royyani

Miftah Farid

Tatim Hayati

Figi Robiatul Adawiyah
Inayah

Muhammad Rifgi Maulana
Anik Maghfiroh

lhlas Saputro

Joyo Purnomo

Shofa Ittaqgillah
Kholilatus Sa'diyah
Ana Mazidah

Moh Rifgi Syaifullah
Isnaini Imaniyah
Naila Al Karimah
Abdul Latif
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Asyafiul Musyafa'alfaris
Ana Silfiyana

Ade Rizgi Mulia

Wulan Maharani
Amalia Shofa

Nur Falach Octacelia
Ita Mutiara
Muzahimah

Riyanti Anandita
Kiptia Dwi Nabila
Hani Khusnia

Siti Ulwiyah

Gus Rianah

Solechah
Wahyuningsih
Mazroah

I'anatul Ulya

Irfak Syarofah

Livia Vitamawati
Muhammad Akyas
Lutfi Mubarok

Suci Kharismaya Putri
Septian Prima Sulistiani
Nisfatur Rosyidah

lka Rachmawati
Kharisma Anggiyani
Indah Nur A'ifah

Eka Lutfiana Nosita Sari
Nurul Hidayah

Siti Barokah

Ismi Riayuniarti
Endah Tri Utami
Zulfatud Dianah
Dzukiroh

Yuliana Dyah Permatasari
Futikhatun Janah
Nurmila Anjania

Ika Nurina Fitriyan
Nur lka Sulistiawati
Risky Romdhanah
Shilvia Agustin
Nadzhifatus Zulfah
Novi Kurnia Rizqi
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Muhammadmusa
Pratama Firza Putra
Sukron

Farida Salma Mustika
M.Khasbi Assidiqi
Fatiyah Shandy

Sidig Darmawan
Muhammad Ridlo
Dewi Lestari
Nadhifatus Zulfa

Nur Kholisin
Muhamma Nurudin
Ayu Suhaela
Mufidatun Nisa'

Nur Fatmala

Barirotun Nisa'ul Maula
Hidayati Irma Indriyani
M. Wahyudi

Ahmad Mubarok
Maksudi

Kiptiyah

Ida Alfa Fatria Faizatul Ulya

Afriyani

Yuni Rohmawati
Diah Puspitasari

Eni Susilawati

Mai Zunafikah
Sifatul Falah
Khoridah

M.Abdul Jawad
Istighfarotul Lailiyah
Afif Hidayat

Faizal Baihaqi
Ravena Sitta Amalia
Rohmatul Husna
Roy Haryanto
Nasrudin Najib
Qurotul Aini
Windah Mujaharoh
Setyo Adi Wicaksono
Ulfatun Nashihah
Nadhiroh Frawida
Naylil I1zza

Nofi Fitria Sari
Afauna Maplikah
Adi Falsafi
M.Shirojuddin
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Sri Rejeki

Choyum Sasmayani
Muarofatul Muniroh
Abdul Ghoni
Irmawati

Rifka Amalia Sulistiya
Zuhrotun Nisa'

Muhammad. Misbahus Tsani

Nurmansyah Triagus Maulana

Nur Hikmatul Amalia
Sugi Mulyani

Yuniar Ayu Agustin
Mohammad Arifuddin
Hepi Rahmawati
Khoirun Nisa
Muhammad Ali Irfan
Syakirotunni'mah
Miftahul Ulum
Miftakhul Jannah
Athoul Habib

M.Rizqgi Abdillah
Nailatuz Zulfa
Muhammad Syariful Anam
Maghfiroh

Mustafidah

M.Heri Maulana

Riyan Reski Amin

Ila Fadhila

Ismawati

Muhammad Imam Baihaki
Elyn Novia Rini

Nurul Khikmah

Dwi Fitriyani

Naili Nikmah

Rifi Muafifah

Yuliana Purnama Sari
Siti Nurul Fadilah

Zaeni Nadib

Gemmy Rozalia
Yuningtias Farida Setyani
Himatul Aliyah

Reza Oktaviana Safitri
Muhammad Khoiruddin
Ahmad Sadad
Istriyaningsih

Umi Fatkhurohmah
Afiyatus Tsaniyah

Ibnu Ubaidillah Kafa
Eny Nurmawati

Muchamad Sakir
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13425200461
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Endah Sriyani
Arifianto

Amalia Solekha

Sutan Adi Nugraha
Muhammad Hassan Robbani
Miya Arismaya

Syifa Malinda
Wulandari

Inas Asmahani

M. Failasuf

Risqi Muamalah
Miftakhul Imam
Fitrianingsih
Maghfirotul Qoyyimah
Latifah

Yuli Rustika

Siti Aisyah

Yuliani

Abdul Rouf

Khoirul Huda

Ani Jihan Furaida

Ulfa Faza

Nur Fuaidah

Yuni Kusumawati
Fasta Choirita

Risgi Ginanjar

Dewi Astuti

Sri Wijiati

Baroh

Shandi Laili

Ahmad Nurudin
Prasetyo Widodo
Khouqolah

Eli Fitriani

Khumairoh

Wilda Agustinus Pamungkas
Zaldi Ramadhan Yusuf
Sri Nor Ameliya

Elin Safitri

Afdila Shofana

Jundan Danang Prayogo
Dian Rahmawati
Kundarno

Solekha Nur Chamidah
Lilik Ulpina

Istigomah Salma

Dysti Larasati

Fitri Nur Maritsa

Moeh. Lexsy Setiyono

Nisrokhah
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Umar Khasan

Mia Meliana

Eni Rosida

Zubaroh

Maria Ulfah

Tuti Naryanti

Syaeful Amir

Ariska Muliani

Tri Irfanita

Igbal Mayzun Al Ma'arif
Ria Apriliani Prasetiyowati
Fitri Anisah
Muchamad Yusuf
Abdul Ghufron

Miftah Mugoddimah
Muhammad Abidin
Heri Masyharudin Syah
Darto

Rizki Aprilia

Nurhafidz Alfaruq
Nikmatul Udzma
M.Muizzudin

Sovanah

Risqi Amalia

Early Sofia Agustin
Angga Aulia Tandrian
Nur Syahid

Indah Setiawati
Mahmudah Amita Sari
Inayatul Aini

M. Falakhudin Azizi
Agilatul Munawaroh
Naila Chafiatun Nisa'
Naelah

Widaadul Ulfah

Muhammad Amsa Khalla Isnadi

Laela Zulfa
Alfiaturronmaniyah
Ahmad Sobir

Siti Komariah

Arif Darmawan

Fatihul Falah

Astrid Nydia Rachmawati
Akhmad Fatkhan Ridho
Rohmat Khairuli

Lutvi Syani Hoerudin

Rofiul Amanullah

Muhammad Habiburrahman
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Mohammad Syaroful Anam

M.Syarif Hidayat
Wiki Tuwi Anjarwati
Fatkhurriziq
Khoirul Umam

Naely Murodah

Muhammad Fatkhul Mubin

Moch. Syukron Abdillah
Misbahussurur
Khairul Amri

Anisa Akromiah

Al Hikmah

Umi Kulsum
Mazidaturrizqi

Dewi Nur Kholilah
Maharningsih

Ishlah Laily Fithriana
Lika Sholikhatun Nisa'
Istigomah

Mailatul Khasanah
Naili Syarifah

Rikza Dinil Maula
Zahrus Sa'adah

Sakti Susilo Nugroho
Nasokha

Fikri Amruddin
Royana Firdausa
Muh.Akhsanul Fikri
Zakiyatul Fakhiroh
Nur Izati Azzaina
Riskiyana

Nailul Hana

Akhmad Nurul Hudha
Zahrotun Nisa

M Rif'an Fathul Bayan
Binta Khilwa
Mahfuzhoh
Muhammad Ziad Azizi
Muhaimin

Yustian Yusuf
Muhammad Ali Zamzami
Endah Eka Agustina
Nikmatul Barokah
Muchamad Nidhom
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Sofi Fuadiah Ardiani
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Laela Mutiara

Wiwik Saputro

Abdul Muhshi

Mohamad Husni Wibowo
Ali Imron

Abdul Mu Tholib

Arum Ratnasari

Maila Mahya Shofa

Najib Abidin

Muhammad Fariz Firmansah

Titoe Tennisia

Najibul Ulum

Adi Purnomo

Zainul Fuad

Ade Wijayanti
Kasirotul Farchah
Muhammad Sirojuddin
Dewi Rizqi Hana

Dewi Nastiti

Hummam Firnanda Alfaiz

Yuni Mufida

Zulfa Khasanah
Emy Susi
Lukmanul Hakim
Ika Puji Lestari
Pendi Alfiyansyah
Riskiyanto

Dina Attama

Laras

Teguh Sugiantoro
Nur Koimah
Muhammad Ulul Albab
Intan Nurul Aini
Khotimatul Khusna
Ria Al Rizqi

Nur Chasanah
Hikmatul Aeniyah
Sisca Hedyastuti
Diah Irma Fitriyanti
Diana Mawarni
Nahnu Sodad
Fatma Fadlila
Sania Rizki
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Indah Nur Baiti
Tiara Rossiani

Ifti Hamdilah
Miftahus Surur
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M. Faza Bagus Prasetyo

Perempuan
Laki-laki
Laki-laki
Laki-laki
Laki-laki
Laki-laki

Perempuan

Perempuan
Laki-laki
Laki-laki

Perempuan
Laki-laki
Laki-laki
Laki-laki

Perempuan

Perempuan
Laki-laki

Perempuan

Perempuan
Laki-laki

Perempuan

Perempuan

Perempuan
Laki-laki

Perempuan
Laki-laki
Laki-laki

Perempuan
Laki-laki
Laki-laki

Perempuan
Laki-laki

Perempuan

Perempuan

Perempuan

Perempuan

Perempuan

Perempuan

Perempuan

Perempuan
Laki-laki

Perempuan

Perempuan

Perempuan

Perempuan

Perempuan

Perempuan
Laki-laki

Perempuan

Laki-laki

Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
Hukum Keluarga Islam
D3 Perbankan Syari'ah
D3 Perbankan Syari'ah
D3 Perbankan Syari'ah
D3 Perbankan Syari'ah
D3 Perbankan Syari'ah
D3 Perbankan Syari'ah
D3 Perbankan Syari'ah
D3 Perbankan Syari'ah
D3 Perbankan Syari'ah
D3 Perbankan Syari'ah
D3 Perbankan Syari'ah
D3 Perbankan Syari'ah

D3 Perbankan Syari'ah



394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442

443

13425200142
13425200143
13425200156
13425200177
13425200204
13425200210
13425200212
13425200213
13425200227
13425200242
13425200255
13425200267
13425200277
13425200301
13425200335
13425200401
13425200404
13425200417
13425200434
13425200448
13425200459
13425200477
13425200482
13425200504
13425200505
13425200508
13425200556
13425200593
13425200598
13425200605
13425200610
13425200639
13425200640
13425200649
13425200653
13425200668
13425200672
13425200673
13425200691
13425200694
13425200696
13425200702
13425200710
13425200721
13425200724
13425200731
13425200779
13425200788
13425200794
13425200798

Arum Kemuning Citra Resmi
Nisfa Nurul Rosyida
Winda Ari Saputri
Kiki Sulistiyoningsih
Dian Ika Saputri
Mega Huda Andriyani
Imronah

Anisah

Khikmatul Fakhiroh
Iman Bagus Utama
Renita Rizky Yulianti
Fikri Imamul Hady
Siti Mutaharoh

Risqi Amalia

Lutvi Yuliana Rossa
Windy Dyah Astuti
Faizal Amsyani
Imamah Afiatunnisa'
Isma Dewi Rizkiana
Anton Kholilulloh
Ainur Roviq
Muhammad Makhrus Kurniawan
Tulus Adhi Nugraha
Muhamad Ibrohim Karimullah
Nuruliyah

Nunung Masita

Dewi Ratna Auliya
Arina Rahmania Zulfa
Farihun

M. Royza R.P

Ika Kristiani

Firoh Febriani

Nayti Izkiya

Vista Fetnia

Dede' Nurul Khikmah
Wafiqg Shamarrrai
Aviiani Rizqi

Dinda Normala Sari
Nailis Suraya

Kurnia Dewi Astuti
Kurnia Dewi Lestari
Istikomah

Khaerul Anam

Nanda Auliya

Ika Pangestu Fitry lllah
Woro Permata
Ziadatur Rizki
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Fitriyah

Nur Sakinah
Muzayanah

Rian Novianto
Fachrunnisak Airin
Wahyu Kurnia Fatmala
M. Dwi Prasetiyo

A. Wasis Efendi

Nur Agustina

Shinta Devi Ratnasari
Nela Syifa

Maria Ulfa

Sarah Fajariana

Titik Idawati

Sandika

Weni Intan Kurniasih
Ali Akbar R.

Ikhda Millatina

Umi Khomsatun
Arinal Husna

Nanang Kharisman
Ratih Aviani

Nilawati Nasiroh
Rizka Khuriza

Ponco Puji Lestari
M.Sugeng Abdul Khofid
Amaliyah Rizki Fitrianah
Rohmati Izzati

Nina Mutiara Indah
Athy Nur Amalina
Rafiana

Naela Adilla

Septi Pamularsih

Eni Rohmawati

Nurul Ike Tyasis

Nur Khikmah

Nur Hidayah

Dina Shofiana

Fadhli Ananta Pratama Respati
Zainal Abidin

Rifqi Setiohadi

Citra Dewi

Ulatul Azizah
Khoridatul Bahiyah
Imroatun Salisah
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Ani Rismawati
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Ulfa Makhyatul Khusna
Siti Nur Khalimah
Arina Nurul Il.Ma
Mohamad Adib Nailunaja
Mifrokhatun

Isri Khunaefah

|1zzati

Ulinnuha

Rizga Rahmania

Ariski Fitriani

Nurul Laili Hidayah
Wasilatul Khasanah
Alwi Sya'bana

Amalia Fitriani

Infita Amalia

Lutfiyana Ulfa

Mia Audina

Muhammad Ravi Mustovivin

Andri Maulana

Lili Kholilah

Luk Luk Alfiani

Nur Rohman

Sarah Bawazir
Hidayat Miftahuddin
Alry Ba' Fitri As'adtiqti
Widia Sari

Roikhatul Janah
Indah Nurul Aini
Ulfatul Mustafidah
Gilang Khadziqul Fahmi
Wichdatu Sibthiya
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